share paid by purchasers of shares of common stock in this public offering and the as adjusted net tangible book value

per share of our common stock immediately after this offering.

Our net tangible book value as of March 31, 2014 was approximately $182 million, or $7.78 per share of common
stock. Net tangible book value per share represents the amount of our total assets of approximately $414 million less
our total liabilities of approximately $158 million and noncontrolling interest of approximately $71 million, and less
our net intangible assets of approximately $3 million, divided by the shares of common stock outstanding at March

31, 2014. After giving effect to our sale of 800,000 shares of common stock in this offering, after deducting
underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated offering expenses payable by us of approximately $1.6

million, our as adjusted net tangible book value as of March 31, 2014 would have been $211 million, or $8.71 per
share of common stock. This represents an immediate increase in as adjusted net tangible book value of $0.93 per

share to existing stockholders and an immediate dilution of $29.29 per share to new investors.

The following table illustrates this dilution:

Assumed public offering price $ 38
Net tangible book value per share as of March 31, 2014 $ 7.78
Increase per share attributable to this offering 0.93
As adjusted net tangible book value per share after giving effect to this offering 8.71
Net tangible book value dilution per share to investors in this offering $ 29.29

The foregoing calculations are based on 23,419,093 shares of our common stock outstanding as of March 31, 2014,
and exclude:

�1,830,948 shares of common stock issuable upon the exercise of options outstanding as of March 31, 2014 at a
weighted average exercise price of $10.15 per share;
�357,125 shares of common stock issuable upon the vesting of outstanding restricted stock as of March 31, 2014; and

� 1,752,125 shares of common stock reserved for future issuance under our 2008 Plan as of March 31, 2014.
S-33

Edgar Filing: China Biologic Products, Inc. - Form 424B5

DILUTION 62

TABLE OF CONTENTS

MANAGEMENT�S DISCUSSION AND ANALYSIS OF
FINANCIAL CONDITION AND
RESULTS OF OPERATIONS

The following management�s discussion and analysis should be read in conjunction with our financial statements and
the notes thereto included in our Annual Report on Form 10-K for the year ended December 31, 2013 and our

Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q for the three months ended March 31, 2014, both of which are incorporated by
reference in this prospectus supplement and the accompanying prospectuses. In addition to historical information, the

[…]

Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the SEC, and the percentage information is based
on 23,419,093 shares of our common stock outstanding as of March 31, 2014. The percentage ownership information
after the offering assumes the issuance of 800,000 shares of common stock in this offering and the underwriters do not
exercise their option to purchase additional shares. Unless otherwise specified, the address of each of the persons set

forth below is in care of our company, 18th Floor, Jialong International Building, 19 Chaoyang Park Road, Chaoyang
District, Beijing 100125, People�s Republic of China.

Other than described in the table below, neither the selling stockholder nor any of its affiliates, officers, directors or
principal equity holders has held any position or office or had any other material transaction or relationship with us or

any of our predecessors or affiliates within the past three years.

We will not receive any proceeds from the sale of shares of our common stock by the selling stockholder.

Shares Beneficially
Owned Prior to This
Offering

Shares Beneficially
Owned
After This Offering

Name and Address of Beneficial Owner Shares Percentage Shares Percentage
Named executive officers and directors:
David (Xiaoying) Gao(1) 282,000 1.19 % 282,000 1.15 %
Sean Shao(2) 87,500 * 87,500 *
Bing Li(3) 30,000 * 30,000 *
Wenfang Liu(4) 24,976 * 24,976 *
Yungang Lu(5) 40,000 * 40,000 *
Zhijun Tong(6) 30,000 * 30,000 *
Albert (Wai Keung) Yeung(7) 30,000 * 30,000 *
Charles (Le) Zhang(8) 10,000 * 10,000 *
Ming Yang(9) 18,750 * 18,750 *
Ming Yin(10) 40,000 * 40,000 *
Zhijing Liu(11) 13,000 * 13,000 *
Gang Yang(12) 45,000 * 45,000 *
David Hui Li � � � �
Dai Feng � � � �
All officers and directors as a group 651,226 2.71 % 651,226 2.63 %
5% and selling stockholders:
Siu Ling Chan(13) 2,912,624 12.44 % 2,912,624 12.03 %
Essence International Investment Limited(14) 1,550,000 6.62 % 800,000 3.30 %
Lixin Tian(14) 1,550,000 6.62 % 800,000 3.30 %
Warburg Pincus entities(15) 10,989,200 46.92 % 10,989,200 45.37 %

Edgar Filing: China Biologic Products, Inc. - Form 424B5

PRINCIPAL AND SELLING STOCKHOLDERS 130

GL Trade Investment Limited(16) 1,605,315 6.85 % 1,605,315 6.63 %
Zhenfu Li(17) 1,619,777 6.92 % 1,619,777 6.69 %

* Less than 1%
S-71

Edgar Filing: China Biologic Products, Inc. - Form 424B5

PRINCIPAL AND SELLING STOCKHOLDERS 131

TABLE OF CONTENTS

(1)

Represents 12,000 shares of our common stock, 20,000 shares of our common stock underlying a ten-year
nonstatutory stock option granted under the 2008 Plan, or the 2008 Plan, fully vested and exercisable at $5.97 per
share, 175,000 shares out of the 300,000 shares of our common stock underlying a ten-year nonstatutory stock
option granted under the 2008 Plan, exercisable at $9.23 per share, which vests in 12 equal portions on a quarterly
basis over a three-year period, with the first portion vested and exercisable on August 11, 2012, and 75,000 shares